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s

1 154 119 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 276 2 0
1A 152 134 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 288 4 0
2 493 114 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 611 6 0
2A 149 16 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 166 3 0
2B 153 60 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 215 1 0
3 299 83 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 387 1 0
3A 359 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 450 3 0
4 129 166 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 297 4 0
4A 159 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 257 1 0
4B 87 38 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 128 1 1
Totals 2,134 919 12 7 0 0 3 0 0 0 3,075 26 1

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/5/2024
Page 1

Official Results
Registered Voters

3102 of 4925 = 62.98%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time
Run Date

1:29 PM
11/14/2024

President and Vice President



Precinct Ab
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 D
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te
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ou
t P
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ce

nt
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e

1 7 211 60 278 487 57.08%
1A 15 199 78 292 534 54.68%
2 18 466 133 617 913 67.58%
2A 4 126 39 169 215 78.60%
2B 5 115 96 216 321 67.29%
3 13 271 104 388 567 68.43%
3A 10 349 94 453 677 66.91%
4 16 202 83 301 608 49.51%
4A 3 61 194 258 425 60.71%
4B 5 53 72 130 178 73.03%
Totals 96 2,053 953 3,102 4,925 62.98%

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/5/2024
Page 2

Official Results
Registered Voters

3102 of 4925 = 62.98%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time
Run Date

1:29 PM
11/14/2024

President and Vice President



Precinct Te
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, D
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 D
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ou
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nt
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e

1 148 121 4 0 0 273 5 0 7 211 60 278 487 57.08%
1A 133 138 8 0 0 279 13 0 15 199 78 292 534 54.68%
2 453 128 13 0 0 594 23 0 18 466 133 617 913 67.58%
2A 147 15 3 0 0 165 4 0 4 126 39 169 215 78.60%
2B 148 60 5 0 1 214 2 0 5 115 96 216 321 67.29%
3 281 92 12 1 0 386 2 0 13 271 104 388 567 68.43%
3A 342 97 7 0 0 446 7 0 10 349 94 453 677 66.91%
4 116 171 7 0 0 294 7 0 16 202 83 301 608 49.51%
4A 152 98 5 0 0 255 3 0 3 61 194 258 425 60.71%
4B 84 38 3 0 0 125 4 1 5 53 72 130 178 73.03%
Totals 2,004 958 67 1 1 3,031 70 1 96 2,053 953 3,102 4,925 62.98%
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Page 3

Official Results
Registered Voters

3102 of 4925 = 62.98%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report
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Run Time
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11/14/2024

United States Senator



Precinct M
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l C
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, D
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 D
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ou
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er
ce

nt
ag

e

1 162 107 269 9 0 7 211 60 278 487 57.08%
1A 154 123 277 15 0 15 199 78 292 534 54.68%
2 478 111 589 28 0 18 466 133 617 913 67.58%
2A 151 16 167 2 0 4 126 39 169 215 78.60%
2B 156 53 209 7 0 5 115 96 216 321 67.29%
3 302 77 379 9 0 13 271 104 388 567 68.43%
3A 359 82 441 12 0 10 349 94 453 677 66.91%
4 137 152 289 12 0 16 202 83 301 608 49.51%
4A 161 89 250 8 0 3 61 194 258 425 60.71%
4B 84 37 121 9 0 5 53 72 130 178 73.03%
Totals 2,144 847 2,991 111 0 96 2,053 953 3,102 4,925 62.98%

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/5/2024
Page 4

Official Results
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3102 of 4925 = 62.98%
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10 of 10 = 100.00%
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11/14/2024

United States Representative, District 27
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 D
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rn

ou
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e

1 140 100 6 13 0 259 18 1 7 211 60 278 487 57.08%
1A 135 110 5 19 0 269 23 0 15 199 78 292 534 54.68%
2 454 105 12 10 0 581 36 0 18 466 133 617 913 67.58%
2A 146 15 3 0 0 164 5 0 4 126 39 169 215 78.60%
2B 150 44 7 6 0 207 9 0 5 115 96 216 321 67.29%
3 276 69 17 11 0 373 15 0 13 271 104 388 567 68.43%
3A 337 71 9 12 0 429 24 0 10 349 94 453 677 66.91%
4 115 156 3 7 0 281 20 0 16 202 83 301 608 49.51%
4A 144 87 5 6 0 242 16 0 3 61 194 258 425 60.71%
4B 76 32 4 3 0 115 14 1 5 53 72 130 178 73.03%
Totals 1,973 789 71 87 0 2,920 180 2 96 2,053 953 3,102 4,925 62.98%
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Official Results
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3102 of 4925 = 62.98%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%
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Run Time
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1:29 PM
11/14/2024

Railroad Commissioner
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 D
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1 150 107 257 21 0 7 211 60 278 487 57.08%
1A 148 117 265 27 0 15 199 78 292 534 54.68%
2 461 115 576 41 0 18 466 133 617 913 67.58%
2A 149 15 164 5 0 4 126 39 169 215 78.60%
2B 157 51 208 8 0 5 115 96 216 321 67.29%
3 303 72 375 13 0 13 271 104 388 567 68.43%
3A 357 75 432 21 0 10 349 94 453 677 66.91%
4 124 160 284 17 0 16 202 83 301 608 49.51%
4A 154 92 246 12 0 3 61 194 258 425 60.71%
4B 88 34 122 8 0 5 53 72 130 178 73.03%
Totals 2,091 838 2,929 173 0 96 2,053 953 3,102 4,925 62.98%
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Page 6

Official Results
Registered Voters

3102 of 4925 = 62.98%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time
Run Date

1:29 PM
11/14/2024

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2
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 D
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 D
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e

1 152 105 257 21 0 7 211 60 278 487 57.08%
1A 143 122 265 27 0 15 199 78 292 534 54.68%
2 451 117 568 49 0 18 466 133 617 913 67.58%
2A 146 15 161 8 0 4 126 39 169 215 78.60%
2B 155 50 205 11 0 5 115 96 216 321 67.29%
3 292 79 371 17 0 13 271 104 388 567 68.43%
3A 347 82 429 24 0 10 349 94 453 677 66.91%
4 120 163 283 18 0 16 202 83 301 608 49.51%
4A 152 90 242 16 0 3 61 194 258 425 60.71%
4B 86 34 120 10 0 5 53 72 130 178 73.03%
Totals 2,044 857 2,901 201 0 96 2,053 953 3,102 4,925 62.98%
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GENERAL ELECTION

11/5/2024
Page 7

Official Results
Registered Voters

3102 of 4925 = 62.98%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time
Run Date

1:29 PM
11/14/2024

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 4
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 D
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nt
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1 145 106 6 257 21 0 7 211 60 278 487 57.08%
1A 143 118 8 269 23 0 15 199 78 292 534 54.68%
2 449 108 14 571 46 0 18 466 133 617 913 67.58%
2A 144 15 4 163 6 0 4 126 39 169 215 78.60%
2B 145 50 7 202 14 0 5 115 96 216 321 67.29%
3 279 78 13 370 18 0 13 271 104 388 567 68.43%
3A 331 81 15 427 26 0 10 349 94 453 677 66.91%
4 117 160 6 283 18 0 16 202 83 301 608 49.51%
4A 148 87 6 241 17 0 3 61 194 258 425 60.71%
4B 86 32 2 120 9 1 5 53 72 130 178 73.03%
Totals 1,987 835 81 2,903 198 1 96 2,053 953 3,102 4,925 62.98%
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GENERAL ELECTION

11/5/2024
Page 8

Official Results
Registered Voters

3102 of 4925 = 62.98%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time
Run Date

1:29 PM
11/14/2024

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6
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 D
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e

1 148 111 259 19 0 7 211 60 278 487 57.08%
1A 141 124 265 27 0 15 199 78 292 534 54.68%
2 456 117 573 44 0 18 466 133 617 913 67.58%
2A 147 15 162 7 0 4 126 39 169 215 78.60%
2B 151 53 204 12 0 5 115 96 216 321 67.29%
3 288 82 370 18 0 13 271 104 388 567 68.43%
3A 346 85 431 22 0 10 349 94 453 677 66.91%
4 120 162 282 19 0 16 202 83 301 608 49.51%
4A 149 89 238 20 0 3 61 194 258 425 60.71%
4B 87 32 119 11 0 5 53 72 130 178 73.03%
Totals 2,033 870 2,903 199 0 96 2,053 953 3,102 4,925 62.98%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

3102 of 4925 = 62.98%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time
Run Date

1:29 PM
11/14/2024

Presiding Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals
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 D
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ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
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re
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Tu
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ou
t P
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ce

nt
ag

e

1 152 105 257 21 0 7 211 60 278 487 57.08%
1A 148 118 266 26 0 15 199 78 292 534 54.68%
2 461 113 574 43 0 18 466 133 617 913 67.58%
2A 147 16 163 6 0 4 126 39 169 215 78.60%
2B 150 53 203 13 0 5 115 96 216 321 67.29%
3 291 76 367 21 0 13 271 104 388 567 68.43%
3A 346 82 428 25 0 10 349 94 453 677 66.91%
4 125 156 281 20 0 16 202 83 301 608 49.51%
4A 150 90 240 18 0 3 61 194 258 425 60.71%
4B 86 34 120 10 0 5 53 72 130 178 73.03%
Totals 2,056 843 2,899 203 0 96 2,053 953 3,102 4,925 62.98%

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/5/2024
Page 10

Official Results
Registered Voters

3102 of 4925 = 62.98%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time
Run Date

1:29 PM
11/14/2024

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 7



Precinct Le
e F

in
ley
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, D
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st 
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te

s

Ov
er

vo
te

s

Ab
se

nt
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 V
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ing
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Ca
st

Ea
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 V
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ing
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Ca
st
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 D
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 V

ot
ing
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ts 
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st
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tal

 Ba
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ts 
Ca

st

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

1 155 101 256 22 0 7 211 60 278 487 57.08%
1A 152 111 263 29 0 15 199 78 292 534 54.68%
2 458 106 564 53 0 18 466 133 617 913 67.58%
2A 147 16 163 6 0 4 126 39 169 215 78.60%
2B 152 49 201 15 0 5 115 96 216 321 67.29%
3 291 75 366 22 0 13 271 104 388 567 68.43%
3A 348 79 427 26 0 10 349 94 453 677 66.91%
4 122 153 275 26 0 16 202 83 301 608 49.51%
4A 156 84 240 18 0 3 61 194 258 425 60.71%
4B 90 31 121 9 0 5 53 72 130 178 73.03%
Totals 2,071 805 2,876 226 0 96 2,053 953 3,102 4,925 62.98%
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11/5/2024
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Official Results
Registered Voters

3102 of 4925 = 62.98%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time
Run Date

1:29 PM
11/14/2024

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 8



Precinct J.M
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o,
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, D
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st 

Vo
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Un
de
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er
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te
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se

nt
ee

 V
ot

ing
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llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
rly

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ele
cti

on
 D

ay
 V

ot
ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

To
tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

1 149 110 259 19 0 7 211 60 278 487 57.08%
1A 142 123 265 27 0 15 199 78 292 534 54.68%
2 456 112 568 49 0 18 466 133 617 913 67.58%
2A 147 16 163 6 0 4 126 39 169 215 78.60%
2B 146 57 203 13 0 5 115 96 216 321 67.29%
3 286 80 366 22 0 13 271 104 388 567 68.43%
3A 346 81 427 26 0 10 349 94 453 677 66.91%
4 118 165 283 18 0 16 202 83 301 608 49.51%
4A 155 89 244 14 0 3 61 194 258 425 60.71%
4B 86 37 123 7 0 5 53 72 130 178 73.03%
Totals 2,031 870 2,901 201 0 96 2,053 953 3,102 4,925 62.98%
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GENERAL ELECTION

11/5/2024
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Official Results
Registered Voters

3102 of 4925 = 62.98%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time
Run Date

1:29 PM
11/14/2024

State Representative,  District 43



Precinct Ja
im

e T
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a, 
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P
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 B
en

av
id
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, D

EM

Ca
st 

Vo
te

s

Un
de

rvo
te

s

Ov
er

vo
te

s

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
rly

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ele
cti

on
 D

ay
 V

ot
ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

To
tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

1 151 107 258 20 0 7 211 60 278 487 57.08%
1A 141 120 261 31 0 15 199 78 292 534 54.68%
2 452 114 566 51 0 18 466 133 617 913 67.58%
2A 145 18 163 6 0 4 126 39 169 215 78.60%
2B 145 54 199 17 0 5 115 96 216 321 67.29%
3 287 82 369 19 0 13 271 104 388 567 68.43%
3A 337 87 424 29 0 10 349 94 453 677 66.91%
4 122 159 281 20 0 16 202 83 301 608 49.51%
4A 153 88 241 17 0 3 61 194 258 425 60.71%
4B 80 38 118 12 0 5 53 72 130 178 73.03%
Totals 2,013 867 2,880 222 0 96 2,053 953 3,102 4,925 62.98%
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GENERAL ELECTION

11/5/2024
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Official Results
Registered Voters

3102 of 4925 = 62.98%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time
Run Date

1:29 PM
11/14/2024

Chief Justice, 13th Court of Appeals District



Precinct Je
nn

y C
ro

n,
 R

EP

No
ra

 Lo
ng

or
ia,

 D
EM

Ca
st 

Vo
te

s

Un
de

rvo
te

s

Ov
er

vo
te

s

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
rly

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ele
cti

on
 D

ay
 V

ot
ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

To
tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

1 142 112 254 24 0 7 211 60 278 487 57.08%
1A 138 124 262 30 0 15 199 78 292 534 54.68%
2 447 119 566 51 0 18 466 133 617 913 67.58%
2A 147 16 163 6 0 4 126 39 169 215 78.60%
2B 146 56 202 14 0 5 115 96 216 321 67.29%
3 281 86 367 21 0 13 271 104 388 567 68.43%
3A 334 91 425 28 0 10 349 94 453 677 66.91%
4 118 162 280 21 0 16 202 83 301 608 49.51%
4A 150 91 241 17 0 3 61 194 258 425 60.71%
4B 82 38 120 10 0 5 53 72 130 178 73.03%
Totals 1,985 895 2,880 222 0 96 2,053 953 3,102 4,925 62.98%
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GENERAL ELECTION
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Official Results
Registered Voters

3102 of 4925 = 62.98%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report
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Run Time
Run Date

1:29 PM
11/14/2024

Justice, 13th Court of Appeals District, Place 2



Precinct Ys
m

ae
l D

. F
on

se
ca

, R
EP

Jo
e M

ar
tin

ez
, D

EM

Ca
st 

Vo
te

s

Un
de

rvo
te

s

Ov
er

vo
te

s

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
rly

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ele
cti

on
 D

ay
 V

ot
ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

To
tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

1 147 106 253 25 0 7 211 60 278 487 57.08%
1A 133 128 261 31 0 15 199 78 292 534 54.68%
2 447 117 564 53 0 18 466 133 617 913 67.58%
2A 146 16 162 7 0 4 126 39 169 215 78.60%
2B 146 54 200 16 0 5 115 96 216 321 67.29%
3 280 79 359 29 0 13 271 104 388 567 68.43%
3A 331 91 422 31 0 10 349 94 453 677 66.91%
4 113 166 279 22 0 16 202 83 301 608 49.51%
4A 148 89 237 21 0 3 61 194 258 425 60.71%
4B 81 38 119 11 0 5 53 72 130 178 73.03%
Totals 1,972 884 2,856 246 0 96 2,053 953 3,102 4,925 62.98%
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Justice, 13th Court of Appeals District, Place 4
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1 153 103 256 22 0 7 211 60 278 487 57.08%
1A 149 110 259 33 0 15 199 78 292 534 54.68%
2 459 105 564 53 0 18 466 133 617 913 67.58%
2A 147 15 162 7 0 4 126 39 169 215 78.60%
2B 150 49 199 17 0 5 115 96 216 321 67.29%
3 290 69 359 29 0 13 271 104 388 567 68.43%
3A 351 73 424 29 0 10 349 94 453 677 66.91%
4 128 148 276 25 0 16 202 83 301 608 49.51%
4A 155 84 239 19 0 3 61 194 258 425 60.71%
4B 82 34 116 14 0 5 53 72 130 178 73.03%
Totals 2,064 790 2,854 248 0 96 2,053 953 3,102 4,925 62.98%
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Justice, 13th Court of Appeals District, Place 5
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1 191 191 87 0 7 211 60 278 487 57.08%
1A 186 186 106 0 15 199 78 292 534 54.68%
2 508 508 109 0 18 466 133 617 913 67.58%
2A 149 149 20 0 4 126 39 169 215 78.60%
2B 165 165 51 0 5 115 96 216 321 67.29%
3 324 324 64 0 13 271 104 388 567 68.43%
3A 376 376 77 0 10 349 94 453 677 66.91%
4 179 179 122 0 16 202 83 301 608 49.51%
4A 189 189 69 0 3 61 194 258 425 60.71%
4B 94 94 36 0 5 53 72 130 178 73.03%
Totals 2,361 2,361 741 0 96 2,053 953 3,102 4,925 62.98%
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District Judge, 24th Judicial District
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1 187 187 91 0 7 211 60 278 487 57.08%
1A 185 185 107 0 15 199 78 292 534 54.68%
2 500 500 117 0 18 466 133 617 913 67.58%
2A 149 149 20 0 4 126 39 169 215 78.60%
2B 163 163 53 0 5 115 96 216 321 67.29%
3 323 323 65 0 13 271 104 388 567 68.43%
3A 378 378 75 0 10 349 94 453 677 66.91%
4 170 170 131 0 16 202 83 301 608 49.51%
4A 187 187 71 0 3 61 194 258 425 60.71%
4B 95 95 35 0 5 53 72 130 178 73.03%
Totals 2,337 2,337 765 0 96 2,053 953 3,102 4,925 62.98%
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District Judge, 135th Judicial District
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1 184 184 94 0 7 211 60 278 487 57.08%
1A 182 182 110 0 15 199 78 292 534 54.68%
2 497 497 120 0 18 466 133 617 913 67.58%
2A 149 149 20 0 4 126 39 169 215 78.60%
2B 159 159 57 0 5 115 96 216 321 67.29%
3 322 322 66 0 13 271 104 388 567 68.43%
3A 367 367 86 0 10 349 94 453 677 66.91%
4 170 170 131 0 16 202 83 301 608 49.51%
4A 185 185 73 0 3 61 194 258 425 60.71%
4B 94 94 36 0 5 53 72 130 178 73.03%
Totals 2,309 2,309 793 0 96 2,053 953 3,102 4,925 62.98%
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District Attorney, 24th Judicial District
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1 192 192 86 0 7 211 60 278 487 57.08%
1A 193 193 99 0 15 199 78 292 534 54.68%
2 508 508 109 0 18 466 133 617 913 67.58%
2A 150 150 19 0 4 126 39 169 215 78.60%
2B 164 164 52 0 5 115 96 216 321 67.29%
3 322 322 66 0 13 271 104 388 567 68.43%
3A 381 381 72 0 10 349 94 453 677 66.91%
4 176 176 125 0 16 202 83 301 608 49.51%
4A 189 189 69 0 3 61 194 258 425 60.71%
4B 94 94 36 0 5 53 72 130 178 73.03%
Totals 2,369 2,369 733 0 96 2,053 953 3,102 4,925 62.98%
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County Attorney
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1 191 33 224 54 0 7 211 60 278 487 57.08%
1A 209 15 224 68 0 15 199 78 292 534 54.68%
2 513 19 532 85 0 18 466 133 617 913 67.58%
2A 148 0 148 21 0 4 126 39 169 215 78.60%
2B 161 8 169 47 0 5 115 96 216 321 67.29%
3 324 23 347 41 0 13 271 104 388 567 68.43%
3A 376 31 407 46 0 10 349 94 453 677 66.91%
4 205 31 236 65 0 16 202 83 301 608 49.51%
4A 187 5 192 66 0 3 61 194 258 425 60.71%
4B 93 5 98 32 0 5 53 72 130 178 73.03%
Totals 2,407 170 2,577 525 0 96 2,053 953 3,102 4,925 62.98%
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County Clerk, Unexpired Term
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1 193 36 229 49 0 7 211 60 278 487 57.08%
1A 214 49 263 29 0 15 199 78 292 534 54.68%
2 501 83 584 33 0 18 466 133 617 913 67.58%
2A 143 21 164 5 0 4 126 39 169 215 78.60%
2B 161 29 190 26 0 5 115 96 216 321 67.29%
3 298 45 343 45 0 13 271 104 388 567 68.43%
3A 363 58 421 32 0 10 349 94 453 677 66.91%
4 206 34 240 61 0 16 202 83 301 608 49.51%
4A 197 15 212 46 0 3 61 194 258 425 60.71%
4B 92 10 102 28 0 5 53 72 130 178 73.03%
Totals 2,368 380 2,748 354 0 96 2,053 953 3,102 4,925 62.98%
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1 209 209 69 0 7 211 60 278 487 57.08%
1A 215 215 77 0 15 199 78 292 534 54.68%
2 523 523 94 0 18 466 133 617 913 67.58%
2A 153 153 16 0 4 126 39 169 215 78.60%
2B 168 168 48 0 5 115 96 216 321 67.29%
3 338 338 50 0 13 271 104 388 567 68.43%
3A 402 402 51 0 10 349 94 453 677 66.91%
4 217 217 84 0 16 202 83 301 608 49.51%
4A 196 196 62 0 3 61 194 258 425 60.71%
4B 96 96 34 0 5 53 72 130 178 73.03%
Totals 2,517 2,517 585 0 96 2,053 953 3,102 4,925 62.98%
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County Tax Assessor-Collector
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1 157 111 268 10 0 7 211 60 278 487 57.08%
1A 151 131 282 10 0 15 199 78 292 534 54.68%
Totals 308 242 550 20 0 22 410 138 570 1,021 55.83%
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County Commissioner, Precinct 1
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3 345 345 43 0 13 271 104 388 567 68.43%
3A 398 398 55 0 10 349 94 453 677 66.91%
Totals 743 743 98 0 23 620 198 841 1,244 67.60%
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County Commissioner,  Precinct 3
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1 195 195 83 0 7 211 60 278 487 57.08%
1A 220 220 72 0 15 199 78 292 534 54.68%
4 195 195 106 0 16 202 83 301 608 49.51%
4A 200 200 58 0 3 61 194 258 425 60.71%
4B 95 95 35 0 5 53 72 130 178 73.03%
Totals 905 905 354 0 46 726 487 1,259 2,232 56.41%
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 C
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2 526 526 91 0 18 466 133 617 913 67.58%
2A 150 150 19 0 4 126 39 169 215 78.60%
2B 165 165 51 0 5 115 96 216 321 67.29%
3 337 337 51 0 13 271 104 388 567 68.43%
3A 393 393 60 0 10 349 94 453 677 66.91%
Totals 1,571 1,571 272 0 50 1,327 466 1,843 2,693 68.44%
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*** End of report ***
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